
Reference 
Guide
January 2021



With 40 years of experience we can help you and your organisation buy better. Our frameworks 
are agreements that give you access to the very best deals and the widest choice, at your 
fingertips. To make it even better, they’re easy to use, fully procurement regulation compliant 
and deliver great value for money.

12 
777
229
306
2700
225 (YPO582)
16
277 
24
87
56A
953
282
144
150
2664
655
628
347
344
204
263
239
198
ESPO

390
RM6103
774 
RM3781
RM6017
981
393i
RM6068

ESPO
191B/C
343
512
92
301
192
2838

Building Supplies
Cleaning Materials and Janitorial Supplies
Curtains, Blinds and Other Associated Services
Electrical Testing Services
Estates Management Professional Services
Fire Safety Products and Services
Flooring (Supply, Fit and Refurbishment)
Handling Equipment and Steel Shelving
Laundry Equipment - Commercial
Leisure and Residential Furniture
Low Energy Lamps, Light Fittings and Lighting Projects
Modular Buildings
Office Furniture
Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) and Clothing
Pest Control Products and Services
Property Advice and Management Services
Removal Solutions
Security and Surveillance Equipment and Services
Security Services
Signs
Swimming Pool Chemicals
Total Cleaning Services Solution
Washroom Services
Water System Risk Assessment and Water Hygiene Monitoring Services
White Goods

Document Management Solutions
Education Technology
eProcurement Solutions 
Multifunctional Devices, Managed Print and Content Services
Postal Goods, Services and Solutions
Shredding and Secure Disposal Services (Confidential Materials)
Supply of Telecommunications Equipment
Technology Products and Associated Services

Bill Validation Services
Electricity 
Energy Performance of Buildings - Surveying, Assessment, Certification
Half Hourly Electricity Meter Operator and Data Services
Liquefied Petroleum Gas (LPG) and Other Liquefied Gas Fuels
Liquid Fuels
Mains Gas
Renewable Energy Solutions

Managing Buildings

Managing Documents and IT

Managing Energy

Find our full list of frameworks below:

All of our frameworks have a unique reference number; look out for this number as you can 
quote this when contacting ESPO, a framework supplier or when searching on the ESPO website. 

Take
Note

https://www.espo.org/Frameworks/_Buildings
https://www.espo.org/Frameworks/Documents_IT
https://www.espo.org/Frameworks/_Energy


218
220
256
106
509
536
250
215
59
222 
636
275
RM6096
RM6060
271
545

833
45
704
98

83
97
449
120
58
121
6
900

3173
394
364

695
376E
350
376F

Contract Hire/Lease of Specialist Vehicles
De-Icing Salt and Associated Products/Services
Highway Electrical Connections
Lubricating Oils, Greases and Anti-Freeze
Parking Management Solutions
Plant Hire (Without Operator)
Road Repair Materials
Specialist Vehicles
Street Lighting Solutions
Tyres and Related Services
Vehicle Charging Infrastructure
Vehicle Glass Replacement and Repair
Vehicle Lease
Vehicle Purchase
Vehicle Rental - Self Drive
Vehicle Telematics and Associated Products and Services

Bread, Pastries and Baked Goods (Fresh and Frozen)
Catering Consumables
Catering Services
Commercial Catering Equipment Supply, Installation, Maintenance, 
Hire and Kitchen Design
Grocery, Frozen and Fresh Food
Light Catering Equipment
Meal Concepts and Hot Food-to-Go
Milk and Dairy Products
Prepared Meals
Sandwiches, Food-to-Go, Confectionery and Snacks
Supply of Beers, Wines and Spirits and Bar Services
Water Cooler Solutions

HIV Self Sampling Service
Homecare Monitoring and Scheduling Solutions
Stairlifts, Steplifts, Vertical Through Floor Lifts and Hoists 

Design and Furnishing Solutions for Libraries and Community Buildings
eBooks, eAudiobooks and Print Books
Library Solutions and Systems
Library Stock

Managing Health and Social Care

Managing Libraries

Managing Fleet and Highways

Managing Food and Catering

Visit espo.org for more detailed information and for the most up to date framework range.

https://www.espo.org/Frameworks/Health_Social_Care
https://www.espo.org/Frameworks/_Libraries
https://www.espo.org/Frameworks/Fleet_Highways
https://www.espo.org/Frameworks/Food_Catering
https://www.espo.org/Home


Visit espo.org for more detailed information and for the most up to date framework range.

We are here to help
ESPO is the perfect choice for public sector procurement. If you would like to learn more 
about ESPO or our frameworks, speak to one of our team today who can advise and support 
you with all your procurement needs.

For general enquiries please contact sales@espo.org or visit espo.org for more information on our 
frameworks.

There is a named contact for each of our frameworks that can be found on every dedicated 
framework page on the website.

3A
554
324F
664
964
402
383
940
653F
985
164
319
3S
874

615
345
107
115

274
245
378
860
379

Advertising Solutions
Apprenticeship Dynamic Purchasing System (ADPS)
Cash Collection and Cash and Valuables in Transit Services
Consultancy Services
Insurance Brokerage and Insurance Placement
Language Services
Managed Training Services
Managing Consultancy and Professional Services
MSTAR3 (Managed Services for Temporary Agency Resources)
Occupational Health Services
Promotional Products
Staff Benefits
Strategic HR Services
Travel Management Services

Bins, Outdoor Furniture and Associated Services
Fitness Equipment (Supply, Delivery, Installation and Maintenance)
Gymnasium and Fitness Equipment Maintenance
Outdoor Playground, Fitness and Sports Facilities

Grounds Maintenance Machinery
Grounds Maintenance Services
Hazardous and Specialist Waste Services
Refuse and Recycling Products (Including Wheeled Bins)
Waste, Recycling Collection and Disposal Services (Non-Domestic Community)

Managing Sports and Leisure

Managing Waste and Environment

Managing People and Professional Services

https://www.espo.org/Home
https://www.espo.org/Home
https://www.espo.org/Frameworks/Sports_Leisure
https://www.espo.org/Frameworks/Waste_Environment
https://www.espo.org/Frameworks/People_Professional_Services

