

Reference

Guide

January 2021



















PROCUREMENT SOLUTIONS

Connecting you to more

With 40 years of experience we can help you and your organisation buy better. Our frameworks are agreements that give you access to the very best deals and the widest choice, at your fingertips. To make it even better, they're easy to use, fully procurement regulation compliant and deliver great value for money.

Find our full list of frameworks below:

3-		
	Managing	Buildings
111111	12	Building Supplies
	777	Cleaning Materials and Janitorial Supplies
	229	Curtains, Blinds and Other Associated Services
	306	Electrical Testing Services
	2700	Estates Management Professional Services
	225 (YPO582)	Fire Safety Products and Services
	16	Flooring (Supply, Fit and Refurbishment)
	277	Handling Equipment and Steel Shelving
	24	Laundry Equipment - Commercial
	87	Leisure and Residential Furniture
	56A	Low Energy Lamps, Light Fittings and Lighting Projects
	953	Modular Buildings
	282	Office Furniture
	144	Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) and Clothing
	150	Pest Control Products and Services
	2664	Property Advice and Management Services
	655	Removal Solutions
	628	Security and Surveillance Equipment and Services
	347	Security Services
	344	Signs
	204	Swimming Pool Chemicals
	263	Total Cleaning Services Solution
	239	Washroom Services
	198	Water System Risk Assessment and Water Hygiene Monitoring Services
	ESPO	White Goods

E	Mo	Managing Documents and IT		
	390) [Document Management Solutions	
	RMe	6103 E	Education Technology	
	774	ļ e	Procurement Solutions	
	RM:	3781 N	Multifunctional Devices, Managed Print and Content Services	
	RMe	6017 F	Postal Goods, Services and Solutions	
	981	S	Shredding and Secure Disposal Services (Confidential Materials)	
	393	Bi S	Supply of Telecommunications Equipment	
	RMe	6068 T	echnology Products and Associated Services	

ے		
	Managir	ng Energy
	ESPO	Bill Validation Services
	191B/C	Electricity
	343	Energy Performance of Buildings - Surveying, Assessment, Certification
	512	Half Hourly Electricity Meter Operator and Data Services
	92	Liquefied Petroleum Gas (LPG) and Other Liquefied Gas Fuels
	301	Liquid Fuels
	192	Mains Gas
	2838	Renewable Energy Solutions





	Mar	naging	Fleet and Highways
	218		Contract Hire/Lease of Specialist Vehicles
	220		De-Icing Salt and Associated Products/Services
	256	NEW	Highway Electrical Connections
	106		Lubricating Oils, Greases and Anti-Freeze
	509		Parking Management Solutions
	536		Plant Hire (Without Operator)
	250		Road Repair Materials
	215	NEW	Specialist Vehicles
	59		Street Lighting Solutions
	222		Tyres and Related Services
	636		Vehicle Charging Infrastructure
	275		Vehicle Glass Replacement and Repair
	RM60	96	Vehicle Lease
	RM60	060	Vehicle Purchase
	271	NEW	Vehicle Rental - Self Drive
	545		Vehicle Telematics and Associated Products and Services



Managing	Food and Catering
833	Bread, Pastries and Baked Goods (Fresh and Frozen)
45	Catering Consumables
704	Catering Services
98	Commercial Catering Equipment Supply, Installation, Maintenance, Hire and Kitchen Design
83	Grocery, Frozen and Fresh Food
97	Light Catering Equipment
449	Meal Concepts and Hot Food-to-Go
120	Milk and Dairy Products
58	Prepared Meals
121	Sandwiches, Food-to-Go, Confectionery and Snacks
6	Supply of Beers, Wines and Spirits and Bar Services
900	Water Cooler Solutions
	833 45 704 98 83 97 449 120 58 121 6



Managing Health and Social Care				
3173	HIV Self Sampling Service			
394	Homecare Monitoring and Scheduling Solutions			
364	Stairlifts, Steplifts, Vertical Through Floor Lifts and Hoists			



-	Managing I	Libraries
ϵ	595	Design and Furnishing Solutions for Libraries and Community Buildings
3	376E NEW	eBooks, eAudiobooks and Print Books
3	350	Library Solutions and Systems
3	376F	Library Stock





୍ଦ୍ର		
ř	Managin	g People and Professional Services
	3A NEW	Advertising Solutions
	554	Apprenticeship Dynamic Purchasing System (ADPS)
	324F	Cash Collection and Cash and Valuables in Transit Services
	664	Consultancy Services
	964	Insurance Brokerage and Insurance Placement
	402	Language Services
	383	Managed Training Services
	940	Managing Consultancy and Professional Services
	653F	MSTAR ³ (Managed Services for Temporary Agency Resources)
	985	Occupational Health Services
	164	Promotional Products
	319	Staff Benefits
	3S	Strategic HR Services
	874	Travel Management Services

	7				
\	<i>)</i> 6	Manag	aging Sports and Leisure		
		615	Bins, Outdoor Furniture and Associated Services		
		345	Fitness Equipment (Supply, Delivery, Installation and Maintenance)		
		107	Gymnasium and Fitness Equipment Maintenance		
		115	Outdoor Playground, Fitness and Sports Facilities		

(())	Manag	ging Waste and Environment
42	274	Grounds Maintenance Machinery
	245	Grounds Maintenance Services
	378	Hazardous and Specialist Waste Services
	860	Refuse and Recycling Products (Including Wheeled Bins)
	379	Waste, Recycling Collection and Disposal Services (Non-Domestic Community)



We are here to help

ESPO is the perfect choice for public sector procurement. If you would like to learn more about ESPO or our frameworks, speak to one of our team today who can advise and support you with all your procurement needs.

For general enquiries please contact sales@espo.org or visit espo.org for more information on our frameworks.

There is a named contact for each of our frameworks that can be found on every dedicated framework page on the website.

